FEATURES
Patented Multi-Stage Design –
Abrasion and dry-run resistant
Acetal Impellers – Precision-
molded for perfect balance… ultra-
smooth for highest performance
and efficiency.
Precision Molded Diffusers –

1
high-pressure booster pumps
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Pipe Tapping Sizes Motor Shipping
Cast Iron Stainless Steel GPM HP Phase Stages Inlet Outlet Voltage Wt. (lbs.)
MGP7C MGPS7C 1/2 1 9 3/4" 3/4" 115/230 42
MGP7C3 MGPS7C3 1/2 3 9 3/4" 3/4" 208-230/460 42
MGP7D MGPS7D 7 3/4 1 12 3/4" 3/4" 115/230 48
MGP7D3 MGPS7D3 3/4 3 12 3/4" 3/4" 208-230/460 48
MGP7E MGPS7E 1 1 16 3/4" 3/4" 115/230 59
MGP7E3 MGPS7E3 1 3 16 3/4" 3/4" 208-230/460 59
MGP10C MGPS10C 1/2 1 6 3/4" 3/4" 115/230 40
MGP10C3 MGPS10C3 1/2 3 6 3/4" 3/4" 208-230/460 40
MGP10D MGPS10D 3/4 1 8 3/4" 3/4" 115/230 46
MGP10D3 MGPS10D3 3/4 3 8 3/4" 3/4" 208-230/460 46
MGP10E MGPS10E
10
1 1 10 3/4" 3/4" 115/230 57
MGP10E3 MGPS10E3 1 3 10 3/4" 3/4" 208-230/460 57
MGP10F MGPS10F 1-1/2 1 14 3/4" 3/4" 230 71
MGP10F3 MGPS10F3 1-1/2 3 14 3/4" 3/4" 208-230/460 71
MGP10G MGPS10G 2 1 16 3/4" 3/4" 230 79
MGP10G3 MGPS10G3 2 3 16 3/4" 3/4" 208-230/460 79
MGP20E MGPS20E 1 1 7 1" 1" 115/230 55
MGP20E3 MGPS20E3 1 3 7 1" 1" 208-230/460 55
MGP20F MGPS20F 20 1-1/2 1 9 1" 1" 230 68
MGP20F3 MGPS20F3 1-1/2 3 9 1" 1" 208-230/460 68
MGP20G MGPS20G 2 1 11 1" 1" 230 74
MGP20G3 MGPS20G3 2 3 11 1" 1" 208-230/460 74
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
Pkg. Approx.
No. Description Wt. Lbs.